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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Moya151
WOGA

9.800 9.300 9.4509.350 37.900
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Brandstetter132
WOGA

9.500 9.600 9.2509.200 37.550
4T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Kylie Armstrong121
TCG

9.700 9.200 9.4008.800 37.100
2 4 6T 2 3 

3 

Valencia Huang141
WOGA

9.650 9.100 9.0009.300 37.050
3 5T 2 4T 4 

4 

Ashi Sharma152
WOGA

9.400 9.500 9.0008.800 36.700
6 2 6T 4T 5 

5 

Julianna Schultz165
Zenith

9.000 8.800 8.8009.000 35.600
7T 8T 4 6T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Butler133
WOGA

9.500 8.900 8.4008.700 35.500
4T 7 8T 10 7 

7 

Sofia Rice101
Gymnastics World

9.000 8.400 8.8008.900 35.100
7T 10 5 6T 8 

8 

Isabella Barretto131
WOGA

8.200 8.800 8.7008.700 34.400
10 8T 8T 9 9 

9 

Sienna Mityas148
WOGA

9.000 9.100 8.7507.500 34.350
7T 5T 10 8 10 

10 
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